
• 

• 

• 

FOR Magoffin and Floyd Counties, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

OJiginal SHEET N0._~3_· ___ _ 

Magoffin County Water District CANCELLING P.S .C. KY. NO. ___ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

A. MONTHLYRATES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 

Commercial Rates 

3/4" Meter 
First 3,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE _______________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE ______________ _ 

fl ~ / / ,/1 ~onlh I Date/ 'Year 

ISSUED BY ~~.f/L~ 
:-~~ (Signature of Officer) 

TITLE~...-

BY AUTHORfTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

fN CASE NO. _________ DATED ____ _ 

$14.72 
6 . .56 
6.06 
5.56 

$34.40 
6.06 
5.56 

$26.43 
8.46 
7.81 
7.16 
6.86 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

JAN 1 O 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
5/1/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

FOR Magoffin and Flovd Counties. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Orie:inal SHEET N0. __ 4~----

Mae:offin County Water District CANCELLING P.S .C. KY. NO. ___ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

1" Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 15,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE _______________ _ 
Month I D~te I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE ______________ _ 

fi/ . ,f/J !I :::te/Year 
ISSUED BY jj__a,,,,_Lf.....f ~ 

1 <' 

TITLE cA:a.~ 
(Signature of Officer) 

BY AUTHORfTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. DATED-----

$43.35 
7.81 
7.16 
6.86 

$118.20 
6.86 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

JAN 1 0 2013 
l<ENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
5/1/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:0 11 
SECTION 9 (1) 


